1
DATASHEET /  HTDA PIR Plus vRecessed v2024-10
© 2024 Holders Technology Data Analytics.  All rights reserved. All content contained
herein is subject to change without prior notice. More product documentation and
Holders’ terms and conditions are available at www.holderstechnology.com
PIR Plus - Recessed
From Lighting Controls to understanding Space Utilisation
The HTDA PIR Plus recessed sensor, using Casambi and Sentistic cutting-edge

herein is subject to change without prior notice. More product documentation and
Holders’ terms and conditions are available at www.holderstechnology.com
Part Number Designation and Ordering Information
Power Max. Installation Height Data Connectivity Controls
A: AC W: 4.0 meters
M: 6.5 meters
N:14 meters (Q1 ’25)
W: Wi-Fi*
*Wi-Fi is only needed for
advanced data analytics
solutions. Please contact
Holders Technology for more
information.
CAS: Casambi
HTDA PIR Plus vRecessed-AWW-CAS
The recessed PIR Plus is AC-powered,
wide-angle, and Casambi-enabled